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University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)  (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

BA/BSC PART-II ANNUAL EXAM. 2019
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38679 22171GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Exam

22306

16373

12477

9694

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  19,329

   2,977

  12,727

   3,646

Appeared

10911

1566

8203

1491

Passed

56.45

52.6

64.45

40.89

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  55.94

  59.21

BA

BSC

 057.32


