

University of the Punjab

BA/BSC PART-II ANNUAL EXAM. 2019

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL) (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA	Bachelor of Arts	Girls	19,329	10911	56.45
		Boys	2,977	1566	52.6
TOTAL:			22306	12477	55.94
BSC	Bachelor of Science	Girls	12,727	8203	64.45
		Boys	3,646	1491	40.89
TOTAL:			16373	9694	59.21
GRAND TOTAL:			38679	22171	057.32

*** END OF REPORT ***